SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2023 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senator Peacock to Engrossed Senate Bill No. 196 by Senator Peacock

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 3, line 1, after "(3)" insert "(a)"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 3, line 6, change "(a)" to "(i)"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 6 On page 3, line 8, change "(b)" to "(ii)"
- 7 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 8 On page 3, line 11, change "(c)" to "(iii)"
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- On page 3, line 13, after "action." delete "Funds provided directly to a party solely for
- 11 personal"
- 12 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- On page 3, between lines 13 and 14, insert "(b) Funds provided directly to a party solely
- 14 **for personal**"